Event Attendees (2023-24)

Organisation

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Date

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
06-06

2024-
02-22

Title

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall LGB

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Attendee
Name

Anna gardner

Dave Elliott

Emma Cook-
Smith

James
Bromyard

Jennifer
Wilson

Joanne Knox

Joanne Tickle

Karen
Edmenson

Kay
Braithwaite

Anna gardner

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Appointed By

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
GB/board

Elected by parents

Accepted

Attendance

AA

AA



Organisation

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Hemlington Hall
Academy

Date

2024-
02-22

2024-
02-22

2024-
02-22

2024-
02-22

2024-
02-22

2024-
02-22

2024-
02-22

2024-
02-22

2023-
11-09

2023-
11-09

2023-
11-09

2023-
11-09

Title

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Hemlington Hall Local
Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Local Governing Body

Attendee
Name

Dave Elliott

Emma Cook-
Smith

James
Bromyard

Jennifer
Wilson

Joanne Knox

Joanne Tickle

Karen
Edmenson

Kay
Braithwaite

Anna gardner

Dave Elliott

Emma Cook-
Smith

James
Bromyard

Role

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Elected by parents

Elected by school staff

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
GB/board

Elected by parents

Appointed by
foundation/trust

Appointed by
GB/board

Accepted

Attendance

AA

AA



Attendee

Organisation Date Title . Role Appointed By Accepted Attendance
ame

Hemlington Hall 2023- ) Jennifer

Local Governing Body ) Governor Elected by parents Y Y
Academy 11-09 Wilson
Hemlington Hall 2023- )

Local Governing Body Joanne Knox Governor Elected by school staff Y Y
Academy 11-09
Hemlington Hall 2023- . . Appointed by

Local Governing Body Joanne Tickle Governor Y AA
Academy 11-09 GB/board
Hemlington Hall 2023- . Karen

Local Governing Body Y Y
Academy 11-09 Edmenson
Hemlington Hall 2023- . Kay Chair of Appointed by

Local Governing Body Y Y

Academy 11-09 Braithwaite Governors GB/board



