## Event Attendees (2023-24)

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Anna gardner	Governor	Elected by parents	N	AA
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Dave Elliott	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Emma Cook- Smith	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	James Bromyard	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Jennifer Wilson	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Joanne Knox	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Joanne Tickle	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Karen Edmenson			Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 06-06	Hemlington Hall LGB	Kay Braithwaite	Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Anna gardner	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	AA

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Dave Elliott	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Emma Cook- Smith	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	N	AA
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	James Bromyard	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Jennifer Wilson	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Joanne Knox	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Joanne Tickle	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Karen Edmenson			Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2024- 02-22	Hemlington Hall Local Governing Body	Kay Braithwaite	Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Anna gardner	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Dave Elliott	Governor	Appointed by foundation/trust	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Emma Cook- Smith	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	N	AA
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	James Bromyard			Υ	Υ

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Accepted	Attendance
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Jennifer Wilson	Governor	Elected by parents	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Joanne Knox	Governor	Elected by school staff	Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Joanne Tickle	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	AA
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Karen Edmenson			Υ	Υ
Hemlington Hall Academy	2023- 11-09	Local Governing Body	Kay Braithwaite	Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Υ	Υ